New Mexico Governor and selected State legislators

Governor Bill Richardson, go to http://www.governor.state.nm.us/constituentcontact.html 

Send press releases to: marsha.catron@state.nm.us
All of the NM Senate: senate@state.nm.us
All of the NM House: house@state.nm.us
Selected individuals in the Albuquerque area:

Ramsey Gorham - ramseygorham@comcast.net
Richard Romero - richard.romero@state.nm.us
Dede Feldman - dedefeld@aol.com
Manny Aragon - 877-7384

Cisco McSorley - cisco.mcsorley@state.nm.us
Shannon Robinson - shannon.robinson@state.nm.us
Mark Boitano - mark.boitano@state.nm.us
Sue Wilson Beffert - sue.wilsonbeffort@state.nm.us
William Payne - william.payne@state.nm.us
Joseph carraro - joecarraro@aol.com
Phil Griego - phil.griego@state.nm.us
James Taylor - jamesg.taylor@state.nm.us
Miguel Garcia - miguel.garcia@state.nm.us
Teresa Zanetti - electzanetti@comcast.net
Edward Sandoval - edward.sandoval@state.nm.us
Gail Beam - gail.beam@state.nm.us
Sheryl Williams Stapleton - sheryl.stapleton@state.nm.us
Mimi Stewart - mimi.stewart@state.nm.us
Janice Arnold-Jones - jjones4808@aol.com
Danice Picraux - danice.picraux@state.nm.us
Al Park - alpark@hotmail.com
Rory Ogle - ogleviz@quixnet.net
Thomas Anthony Anderson - kb5ysg@arrl.net
Robert White - printstop@qwest.net
Thomas Swissstack - tswisstack@msn.com
For more contacts see League of Women Voters Who’s Who Guide a political directory at

http://www.lwv.org, lwvabc@nmia.com, 505-884-8441 
